

PS&E JOB NO: 00Z014      REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO: 005924      REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 2      WORK ORDER# : XL1113  
 HWY : SR 270  
 TITLE : SR 270  
          PULLMAN TO IDAHO STATE LINE  
          00Z014  
 PROJECT : AWPB-1995(010), NH-0270(005 )  
 COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 20 2000  
 AWARDED ON : Jul 25 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.  
 302 15TH ST  
 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372  
 LEWISTON ID 835010449  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION				
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	55,000.00	95,000.00
2	REMOVING GUIDE POST 23.0000	EACH	5.0000 115.00	12.0000 276.00
LIQUID ASPHALT				
3	ASPHALT CRS-2 199.1400	TON	250.0000 49,785.00	250.0000 49,785.00
4	ASPHALT CMS-2S 309.6300	TON	135.0000 41,800.05	225.0000 69,666.75
5	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE EST.		10,290.00	10,290.00
6	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL 4.0000	TON	150.0000 600.00	425.0000 1,700.00
7	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL OF COLD IN PLACE RECYCLE 44.4200	TON	150.0000 6,663.00	425.0000 18,878.50
BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT				
8	FURNISHING AND PLACING CRUSHED SCREENING 1/2 TO 1/4 550.0000	C.Y.	95.0000 52,250.00	35.4200 19,481.00
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT				
9	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 95580.0000	S.Y.	0.6000 57,348.00	0.9000 86,022.00
10	LIME FOR TREATED RECYCLE 273.0000	TON	160.0000 43,680.00	162.0000 44,226.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00Z014      REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO: 005924      REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 2          WORK ORDER# : XL1113  
 HWY : SR 270  
 TITLE : SR 270  
          PULLMAN TO IDAHO STATE LINE  
          00Z014  
 PROJECT : AWPB-1995(010), NH-0270(005 )  
 COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 20 2000  
 AWARDED ON : Jul 25 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.  
 302 15TH ST  
 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372  
 LEWISTON ID 835010449  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT				
11	COLD-IN-PLACE RECYCLE 88847.0000	S.Y.	2.6000 231,002.20	2.0500 182,136.35
12	ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT CL. A PG PG 64-2: 10290.0000	TON	26.0000 267,540.00	32.0200 329,485.80
13	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		7,642.00	7,642.00
14	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		5,095.00	5,095.00
TRAFFIC				
15	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 70.0000	EACH	19.0000 1,330.00	25.0000 1,750.00
16	INSET METHYLMETHACRYLATE PLASTIC SKIP CENTER STRIPE 1943.0000	L.F.	0.8900 1,729.27	4.7500 9,229.25
17	INSET METHYLMETHACRYLATE PLASTIC DBLE YELLOW CTR STRIPE 5593.0000	L.F.	7.2100 40,325.53	7.8000 43,625.40
18	INSET METHYLMETHACRYLATE PLASTIC NO PASS STRIPE 3653.0000	L.F.	5.0000 18,265.00	4.7500 17,351.75
19	INSET METHYLMETHACRYLATE PLASTIC EDGE STRIPE 20665.0000	L.F.	4.0000 82,660.00	4.7500 98,158.75
20	METHYLMETHACRYLATE PLASTIC GORE STRIPE 577.0000	L.F.	3.0000 1,731.00	3.2500 1,875.25
21	METHYLMETHACRYLATE PLASTIC CROSSWALK STRIPE 12.2000	S.Y.	5.0000 61.00	70.0000 854.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00Z014      REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO: 005924      REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 2          WORK ORDER# : XL1113  
 HWY : SR 270  
 TITLE : SR 270  
           PULLMAN TO IDAHO STATE LINE  
           00Z014  
 PROJECT : AWPB-1995(010), NH-0270(005 )  
 COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 20 2000  
 AWARDED ON : Jul 25 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.  
 302 15TH ST  
 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372  
 LEWISTON ID 835010449  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC				
22	METHYLMETHACRYLATE PLASTIC STOP BAR 65.0000	L.F.	8.0000 520.00	25.0000 1,625.00
23	METHYLMETHACRYLATE PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 11.0000	EACH	125.0000 1,375.00	250.0000 2,750.00
24	PAINT STRIPE 62053.0000	L.F.	0.1000 6,205.30	0.1200 7,446.36
25	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKERS-RAY-O-LITE 3.9100	HUND	1,500.0000 5,865.00	1,200.0000 4,692.00
26	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKERS-SIMSONITE 2.7000	HUND	1,500.0000 4,050.00	1,200.0000 3,240.00
27	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 99900.0000	L.F.	0.1500 14,985.00	0.0700 6,993.00
28	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	2,354.00	8,000.00
29	DELETED ITEM 0.0100	EACH	0.0001 0.00	0.0000 0.00
30	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM #2	L.S.	21,000.00	27,000.00
31	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	L.S.	500.00	750.00
32	CONTRACTOR PILOTED TRAFFIC CONTROL 300.0000	HR	30.0000 9,000.00	32.0000 9,600.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00Z014      REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO: 005924      REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 2      WORK ORDER# : XL1113  
 HWY : SR 270  
 TITLE : SR 270  
          PULLMAN TO IDAHO STATE LINE  
          00Z014  
 PROJECT : AWP-1995(010), NH-0270(005 )  
 COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 20 2000  
 AWARDED ON : Jul 25 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.  
 302 15TH ST  
 CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372  
 LEWISTON ID 835010449  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC				
33	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 1200.0000	HR	30.0000 36,000.00	33.0000 39,600.00
34	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE 25.0000	DAY	44.0000 1,100.00	55.0000 1,375.00
35	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 330.0000	HR	35.0000 11,550.00	36.0000 11,880.00
36	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 298.0000	S.F.	10.0000 2,980.00	7.0000 2,086.00
OTHER ITEMS				
37	MAILBOX SUPPORT TYPE 1 9.0000	EACH	200.0000 1,800.00	250.0000 2,250.00
38	MAILBOX SUPPORT TYPE 2 2.0000	EACH	200.0000 400.00	400.0000 800.00
39	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP L.S.		10,000.00	0.00
40	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.		5.00	5.00
41	MINOR CHANGE CALC		-1.00	-1.00

DOT\_RGGB05

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
\* \* \* BID TABULATION REPORT \* \* \*

DATE: 07/13/2000  
TIME: 06:44

PS&E JOB NO: 00Z014      REVISION NO :  
CONTRACT NO: 005924      REGION NO : 6  
VERSION NO : 2      WORK ORDER# : XL1113  
HWY : SR 270  
TITLE : SR 270  
         PULLMAN TO IDAHO STATE LINE  
         00Z014  
PROJECT : AWP-1995(010), NH-0270(005 )  
COUNTY(S) : WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 20 2000  
AWARDED ON : Jul 25 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.  
302 15TH ST  
CLARKSTON WA 99403-2372  
LEWISTON ID 835010449  
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 661800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
----------	-----------------------------------	--------------	---	---------------------------------

OTHER ITEMS

42	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN	L.S.	1,200.00	500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$1,105,800.35</u>	<u>\$1,223,120.16</u>